Pr
es
su
re
/F
lo
w
 T

MP102FFC 102FFC 1/4" NPT Female-Female, Steel
MP102MFC-PM2 102MFC 1/4" NPT Male-Female, Steel
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP402FFC 402FFC 1/4" NPT Female-Female, Steel
MP402MFC 402MFC 1/4" NPT Male-Female, Steel
MP404FFC 404FFC 1/2" NPT Female-Female, Steel
MP404MFC 404MFC 1/2" NPT Male-Female, Steel
Ordering Information
100 Series Mini Valve
• Metal-to-Metal Hard Seat Design
• Electroless Nickel Plating